Narda-MITEQ
The 1:1, dual 1:1 and 1:2 redundant line
amplifier systems are designed to ensure
continuous operation without disruption of
signal transmission. A fault condition in the
online amplifier or an operator-generated
command, will switch the standby amplifier
to the online position and remove the

• Remote status contact closure alarms
• Off-line input/output access
• Amplifier current fault-detection
• Time-stamped alarm history
OPTIONS
• Remote RS-232 or contact closure or Ethernet
• Input/output signal monitors
• Level control input and/or output
• Higher gain
• Increased output power (1 dB compression point)
O U T D O O R  1 : 1 ;  D U A L  1 : 1  A N D  1 : 2  S Y S T E M S
R E D U N D A N T  L I N E  A M P L I F I E R
S Y S T E M S
Narda-MITEQ
FREQUENCY (GHz) 1:1 MODEL NUMBER 1:2 MODEL NUMBER DUAL 1:1 MODEL NUMBER
0.95 to 1.45 RL1-095145-W* RL2-095145-W* RL3-095145-W*
0.95 to 1.75 RL1-095175-W* RL2-095175-W* RL3-095175-W*
0.95 to 2.15 RL1-095215-W* RL2-095215-W* RL3-095215-W*
1.5 to 1.8 RL1-150180-W RL2-150180-W RL3-150180-W
2.0 to 2.7 RL1-200270-W RL2-200270-W RL3-200270-W
3.4 to 4.2 RL1-340420-W RL2-340420-W RL3-340420-W
4.5 to 4.8 RL1-450480-W RL2-450480-W RL3-450480-W
5.725 to 6.725 RL1-572672-W RL2-572672-W RL3-572672-W
5.845 to 6.430 RL1-584643-W RL2-584643-W RL3-584643-W
6.4 to 7.2 RL1-640720-W RL2-640720-W RL3-640720-W
7.25 to 8.4 RL1-725840-W RL2-725840-W RL3-725840-W
10.7 to 12.75 RL1-107128-W RL2-107128-W RL3-107128-W
13.75 to 14.8 RL1-137148-W RL2-137148-W RL3-137148-W
17.7 to 21.2 RL1-177212-W RL2-177212-W RL3-177212-W
17.7 to 22.0 RL1-177220-W RL2-177220-W RL3-177220-W
27.5 to 31.0 RL1-275310-W* RL2-275310-W* RL3-275310-W*
31.0 to 33.0 RL1-310330-W* RL2-310330-W* RL3-310330-W*
Gain ................................................................... 30 dB minimum (higher gain optional)
Gain flatness ...................................................... 0.4 dB/any 40 MHz,
  1.0 dB peak-to-peak/RF bands up to 500 MHz,
  1.5 dB peak-to-peak/RF bands up to 800 MHz,